Individual Best Times (All Time)

Phillip Baxter - (608808) - West Norfolk Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:12.57
1:12.61
1:13.07
1:14.86
1:15.78

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:12.61
1:14.86
1:15.78
1:12.57

1:13.07

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

295
294
289
269
259

WA Pts

294
269
259
295
289

Round

H
H
H

Round

I I T m I

Date

19/03/23
17/03/24
03/12/19
30/09/23
14/07/23

Date

17/03/24
30/09/23
14/07/23
19/03/23
03/12/19

Meet

West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2023

West Norfolk Open Meet 2024

Wisbech Swimming Club Championships
Dereham and District ASC Iceni Open 2023

West Norfolk Club Championships 2023

Meet

West Norfolk Open Meet 2024

Dereham and District ASC Iceni Open 2023
West Norfolk Club Championships 2023
West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2023

Wisbech Swimming Club Championships

Venue
Kings Lynn
King's Lynn
Wisbech
Dereham

King's Lynn

Venue
King's Lynn
Dereham
King's Lynn
Kings Lynn

Wisbech

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

West Norfolk
West Norfolk

Wisbech

West Norfolk

Club Swam Under

West Norfolk

West Norfolk
West Norfolk

Wisbech

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



