## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Phillip Baxter - (608808) - West Norfolk Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.57	295	Н	19/03/23	West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2023	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	3
1:12.61	294	Н	17/03/24	West Norfolk Open Meet 2024	King's Lynn	West Norfolk	3
1:13.07	289	Н	03/12/19	Wisbech Swimming Club Championships	Wisbech	Wisbech	4
1:14.86	269	F	30/09/23	Dereham and District ASC Iceni Open 2023	Dereham		3
1:15.78	259	Н	14/07/23	West Norfolk Club Championships 2023	King's Lynn	West Norfolk	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.61	294	Н	17/03/24	West Norfolk Open Meet 2024	King's Lynn	West Norfolk	3
1:14.86	269	F	30/09/23	Dereham and District ASC Iceni Open 2023	Dereham		3
1:15.78	259	Н	14/07/23	West Norfolk Club Championships 2023	King's Lynn	West Norfolk	4
1:12.57	295	Н	19/03/23	West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2023	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	3
1:13.07	289	Н	03/12/19	Wisbech Swimming Club Championships	Wisbech	Wisbech	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS